
© This drawing is the property of Logitrans A/S and must not be transferred, lent or reproduced whitout an explicit written permission.

This drawing is for illustration purpose only.

08-01-2019 baa

Client

Description 

Date
Name

LOGITRANS A/S

HILLERUPVEJ 35                    Phone +45 76 88 16 00

DK-6760 RIBE                          Fax.    +45 76 88 16 02

DENMARK                                www.logitrans.com

Logitrans

               lifting performance

 

P-number

 

750-1450

MAX260 kg

1965

1
1
9
3

1092

1177

5
1
6
,
2
5



© This drawing is the property of Logitrans A/S and must not be transferred, lent or reproduced whitout an explicit written permission.

This drawing is for illustration purpose only.

08-01-2019 baa

Client

Description 

Date
Name

LOGITRANS A/S

HILLERUPVEJ 35                    Phone +45 76 88 16 00

DK-6760 RIBE                          Fax.    +45 76 88 16 02

DENMARK                                www.logitrans.com

Logitrans

               lifting performance

 

P-number

 

750


